
Campaign Name Company Email First Name Last Name
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Kyndryl Inc. katia.saintfort-russ@kyndryl.com Katia Saintfort-Russ
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System ,mn,n alishaross2013@gmail.com jkhk khjkjh
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com TECH ZONE
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System ESI Ergonomic Solutions mfuller@fellowes.com Melissa Fuller
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System A for apple a@apple.com a b
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Deltek sourcemanagement2@onvia.com Onvia Onvia
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net Source Management
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System DELTEK sourcemanagement2@onvia.com SOURCE MANAGEMENT
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System DevCare Solutions Ltd karthika@devcare.com Gayathri Prithviraj
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com kim jones
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System bidnet gbs@bidnet.com kurt bidnet
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System ims ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com Bid Clerk
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Loftwall, Inc. srestivo@loftwall.com Stephanie Restivo
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Kyndryl Inc. katia.saintfort-russ@kyndryl.com Katia Saintfort-Russ
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Inscape rhay@myinscape.com Ryan Hay
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System sourcemanagement sourcemanagement2@onvia.com source management
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System DIRTT Environmental Solutions Inc. cpatton@dirtt.com Christina Patton
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System CJIS GROUP LLC Ann@cjisgroup.com Ann Herold
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System CJIS GROUP LLC Ann@cjisgroup.com Ann Herold
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System CJIS GROUP christallee@cjisgroup.com Christal
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System CJIS GROUP christallee@cjisgroup.com Christal
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Delta T Equipment bthomas@deltatequipment.com Bryan Thomas
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System G&L Installations Inc rgage@glinstall.com Rebecca Gage
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Wenaha Group katyb@wenahagroup.com Katy Byers
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Reyes-Taylor Construction LLC reyestaylorconstruction@gmail.com Carissa Reyes
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Chrysalis Spectrum alisa.elliot@chrysalisspectrum.com Dr. Alisa Elliot
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Krueger International, Inc. kelli.plamann@ki.com Kelli Plamann
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REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Inscape, Inc jangus@myinscape.com Jennifer Angus
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Vari candice.liles@vari.com Candice Liles
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System dodge dodge.docs@construction.com dodge docs
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System dodge dodge.docs@construction.com dodge docs
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System dodge dodge.docs@construction.com dodge docs
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System bidnet gbs@bidnet.com kurt pitzer
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System onvia source@gmail.com source sourcemanagement
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Krueger International, Inc. kelli.john@att.net Kelli Plamann
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Dodge Data & Analytics Co. dodge.docs@construction.com Dodge docs
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System ARE Building Company sgomez@arebuildingco.com Sergio Gomez
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System American Renewable Energy jca@arebuildingco.com JC Avila
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Teknion kris.hansen@teknion.com Kris Hansen
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System State of Illinois Executive Ethics Commission/CPO yarvo.roberts@illinois.gov Yarvo Roberts
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System All-American Intelligent Solutions, Inc. smccartneyaai@gmail.com Stephanie Gething
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System The HON Company bairj@hniworkplacefurnishings.com Josh Bair
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Ez Systems larry@ezmodwalls.com Larry Pond
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System CJIS GROUP Patrick@cjisgroup.com Patrick Schutzman
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Wiley Interiors diane@wileyinteriors.com Diane Beauchamp
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System DIRTT hmorgan@dirtt.com Heather Morgan
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System ConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Vari sade.williams@vari.com sade williams
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Vari sade.williams@vari.com Sade Williams
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System H4 mh@h4office.com Matthew Hall
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System eRepublic xmaldonado@erepublic.com Xavier Maldonado
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com Construct Connect
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System X-Gen Digital LLC mhasan@xgendigital.com Syed Muneeb Hasan
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Pacific Studio tmcgannon@pacificstudio.com Tim McGannon
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Transwall, LLC. hgack@transwall.com Holly Gack
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Blue Bist LLC marina@bluebist.com Marina Vafaei
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System https://www.monteltech.com jason.gaudry@monteltech.com Jason Gaudry
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System P J Hilton & Associates ron@pjhilton.com Ronald Hilton
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REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Pacific Studio tmcgannon@pacificstudio.com Tim McGannon
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System HTC Homecare syoungblood@htchomecare.com Shotnel Youngblood
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Inscape, Inc jangus@myinscape.com Jennifer Angus
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net source Onvia
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System ECS-ed katie@ecs-ed.com Katie Bricker
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System ECS-ed kelly@ecs-ed.com Kelly Keogh
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System GANT Industries, INC rayburn@gantindustries.com Bradley Rayburn
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System GANT Industries, INC rayburn@gantindustries.com Bradley Rayburn
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System ConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System ConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Forms & Surfaces mark.meissner@forms-surfaces.com mark meissner
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System CJIS GROUP alyssa@cjisgroup.com Alyssa V Luehrs
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Cuna Supply LLC mike.hagerty@cunasupply.com Mike Hagerty
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System visualinfomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com sivakumar
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System CertwoodUSA mglabcertwood943@gmail.com Michael Glab
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Userful john.castellano@userful.com John Castellano
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Government Business Interiors marty@govbizint.com Marty Bruce
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System Hypertec USA, Inc. amarracino@hypertec.com Angela Marracino
REGION 4 | 22-11 Wall System
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